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Coordinators for ME Practical Summer Examination — 2022

For smooth conduction of Practical exam, the following faculty members are assigned the duty for the
preparation of Exam Time Table as per the format provided, appointment orders of external examiner and
coordinating with various institutes & faculty members. The exam honorarium will be paid as per GTU norms.

Zone | Practical Exam Coordinator Branch Inst Mobile Email
1 Prof. Bhavesh Parmar Bio-Medical 028 8401017474 | bhparmar@gmail.com
1 Dr.Sachin Parikh Chemical 028 9925611525 | sachinparikh@hotmail.com
1 Prof. Rena Shukla Civil 028 9723757050 | shukla_rena@yahoo.co.in
1 Dr. M.C Chudashma Electrical 028 9408967676 | mahipal75@gmail.com
1 Dr. Bhavin Sedani Electronics (E.C) 028 9925041418 | bhavin_s_sedani@yahoo.com
1 Prof. G H Ban Environment 028 9979605829 | gauranghban@yahoo.com
' 9033483966
1 f.Vi ' i .p. il.
Prof.Vinod P Patel IC 028 9601484799 vinod.p.vp@gmail.com
1 Prof. Kintu Jain Plastic 028 7878520568 | kintu_jain@yahoo.com
1 Mr. Desai Rupande Nitinbhai Rubber 028 9426033067 rupandendesai@yahoo.com
1 Mr. Thakkar Ashwin Ishwarlal Textile 028 9879233838 | ashwin39@gmail.com
2 Dr. P.P. Lodha Civil 017 9428802568 | pplodha@gmail.com
2 Dr. Vibha D Patel Computer & IT 017 7984590800 | vibhadp@gmail.com
2 Dr. Parikh Dhaval Arvindbhai Computer & IT 013 9426310994 | d_a_parikh@yahoo.com
2 Dr. Chirag A Patel Computer & IT 017 9879234537 | capatel@vgecg.ac.in
2 | Dr.H.D. Mehta Electrical p17 | Ssvenseess | DAm7E2000@pahep.cam,
* mehta_hiren@gtu.edu.in
2 Dr. Dhruv Anand Bhanuprasad Mechanical 022 9428611963 | dhruv_30@rediffmail.com
3 Prof. A D Joshi Electrical 018 9825288607 | joshiashish22@yahoo.co.in
3 Dr. Shah Mitesh Ishvarlal Mechanical 001 9429543108 | mitu_adit@yahoo.com
4 Dr. Gopal M. Tank Civil 020 9429569599 | gopalmtank@gmail.com
4 Dr. D. P. Maheshwari Electrical 031 9825797155 | d_pmaheshwari@yahoo.co.in
4 Prof.Kamdar Dipesh Girinbhai Electronics (E.C) 047 9925200852 | kamdardipesh@gmail.com
4 PHOf, Pa.rmar Shallendrasinh Electronics (E.C) 020 9825466734 | shailbapu@yahoo.com
Bharatsinh
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4 E:nj:I:Od PrauIRkDmar Mechanical 020 9429100699 | pravinprathod@gmail.com
5 Dr. Neeraj D. Sharma Civil 110 9327973508 | neerajrwh@gmail.com
5 Dr. Kamboj Pariza M Computer & IT 042 9099022986 | pariza.kamboj@scet.ac.in
5 Dr. Joshi Maulin Mahesh Electronics (E.C) 042 9426855841 | maulin.joshi@scet.ac.in
5 Dr. V.D. Dhiman Mechanical 023 9428052268 | vddhiman@yahoo.co.in
>
Registrar
C.C.:

1. All the concerned faculty members for information
2. Principal of the concerned faculty’s Institute

Winners of: 1CT Enabled University Award E-India - 2009 Manthan Award — 2009
Nr. Visat Three Roads,(Campus of Vishwakarma Government Engg. College & IIT, Gandhinagar), Sabarmati -
KobaHighway,Chandkheda, Ahmedabad-382424. Gujarat, India. Tele: 079-23267500E-mail :registrar@gtu.ac.in




